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TECHNIQUE POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE 

vþzF‰þ›y•Ä!›öì„þîû 
öëöì„þyöì˜y !î¦þy† öíöì„þ£z 

Civil Engineering | Electrical Engineering | Mechanical 
Engineering | Computer Science & Technology | 
Electronics & Tele-communication Engineering | 
Survey Engineering.

3 YEARS FULL TIME COURSES

Campus :

Panchrokhi, Sugandhya. Hooghly
Near Hooghly Railway Station
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!m“þ#ëû î¡ìÅ ƒ  ëyîûy vþzF‰þ ›y•Ä!›„þ îy S10+2V öìîyvÅþ þ™îû#Çþy xíîy ¢›“%þœÄ þ™îû#Çþyëû vþz_#’Å xíîy S10+2V 
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vþzöì”Äy_«y vþz§¬ëû˜ – AICTE ôé~îû !˜ëû›y˜%ëyëû# ¦þ!“Åþîû öëy†ÄÐ

²Ìí› î¡ìÅ ƒ  thëyîûy ›y•Ä!›ì„  îy  ¢›“%þœÄ þ™îû#Çþyëûþ vþz_#’Å xíîy ëyîûy ~£z îŠéîû (2026) éôé ~ 10  Standardþ 
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îëû¢ ƒé  01/07/2011  ~îû ™îû ‹§Ã “þy!îû… £çëûy  ‰þœöìî ̃ y ~î‚ îëûöì¢îû ö„þyöì˜y vþzkÅþ¢#›y ö˜£zÐ

For 1st Year

For 2nd Year

Approved By AICTE & Affiliated  To WBSCTVESD
A Three Years Diploma Engineering Institute
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þ™vþüyÖ˜y þ™vþüyÖ˜y þ™vþüyÖ˜y 

ëyîûy ›y•Ä!›„þ/¢›“%þœÄ þ™îû#Çþyîû þ™öìîû ”%éôéîŠéöìîûîû ITI ö„þy¢Å  
~„þÝþy˜y öŸ¡ì „þöìîûöìŠé –  ¦þ!_Åîû öëy†ÄÐ 

xíîy



29,266/- 16,000/- PER SEM

22,000/- PER SEM

7,000/- PER SEM

16,000/- PER SEM
TH TH4  SEM TO 6  SEM

20,266/-

29,020/-
RDINCLUDING 3  SEM FEES

 FACILITIES AVAILABLE 
SMART CLASS ROOM TUTORIAL ROOM

DRAWING HALL DIGITAL LIBRARY 

STUDENT  INSURANCE

LABORATORY

REPROGRAPHIC UNIT

COMMON ROOM

WORKSHOP

FREE WIFI CAMPUS

CANTEEN

PLAY GROUND

 STUDENTS ACTIVITY CENTER

GUEST ROOM

CAFETERIA

CYCLE & VEHICLE STAND

CAMPUS CLINIC

GYMNASIUM 

COMMUNICATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT FACILITIES

MODERN COMPUTER LAB (CENTRAL GOVT. FUNDED)

BOYS HOSTEL 
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ADMISSION QUOTA
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

ST
INCLUDING 1  SEM FEES

ST
1  YR. ADMISSION 

COUNSELING 

MANAGEMENT QUOTA 35,266/-

ND2  YR. ADMISSION  
COUNSELING 

TFW QUOTA

FEES STRUCTURE

*Counseling Fee & Registration Fee are to be paid by  the students as decided by the Council time to time.

OUR STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE TO GET "WEST BENGAL STUDENTS CREDIT CARD" FACILITY. MANY OF OUR 

STUDENTS ARE AVILING THIS FACILITY AND CONTINUING THEIR COURSE SUCCESSFULLY IN EVERY YEAR.

* as on 27-11-2025

SCHOLARSHIP NAME PROVIDED BY
NO OF 

BENEFICIARY STUDENTS SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT

Rs. 50,000/- per annum

Rs. 18,000/- per annum

Rs. 12,000/- per annum

Between
Rs. 3,500/- & Rs. 4,500/-
per annum

Rs. 1000/- (Per annum)
Rs. 25,000/- One time only

Rs. 6,000/- per Semester
(for 6 months)

Rs. 12,000/- per annum

Rs. 12,000/- per annum

SCHOLARSHiP DETAiLS 2024-25

NSP Scholarship

Swami Vivekananda Scholarship Govt.of WB

Aikashree Scholarship Govt.of WB

OASIS Scholarship
(for SC/ST/OBC)

Govt.of WB

Kanyashree 
(Under K1 & K2 Category)

Govt.of WB

Sitaram Jindal Scholarship
Sitaram Jindal 

Foundation
(Pvt. Organisation)

KC Mahindra Scholarship
KC Mahindra

(Pvt. Organisation)

Institute Level 
Merit cum Means 

Scholarship

 Govt.of India

Late. Dr. Pramatha Ranjan Dutta
Memorial Scholarship

Pvt. Organisation
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FEW RECRUiTERS 

STUDENT PERFORMANCE (2025 PASS OUT BATCH)

COURSE
No of 

Eligible Students
Placed 

Students
Highest %
of Marks

CE

ME

EE

SE

CST

ETCE

CFS

EE-Regional Lang.

91.6

88.0

92.1

85.4

87.4

88.6

88.1

82.7

34

38

48

07

57

18

14

17

29

36

46

06

23

15

10

16

No. of Students went for higher studies :  30

ACTiViTiES



›y•Ä!›„þ 
þ™yŸÚ 

CALL US: 7980163645 / 6289535956 / 9830462454 

“þy£öìœ xy‹£z ‰þöìœ xy¢öì“þ £öìî ý†œ#îû öÝþ„þ!˜„þ þ™!œöìÝþ„þ!˜„þ £z˜!ÞÝþ!ÝþvþzöìÝþÐ 
!vþöì²Õy›y £z!O!˜ëûy!îû‚éôé ~ !¢!¦þœ– ¢yöì¦Åþ– £zöìœ„þ!ÝþÆ„þÄyœ– ö›„þy!˜„þÄyœ– „þ!Á™vþzÝþyîû 
¢yöìëûª– £zöìœ„þÝþÆ!˜: !˜öìëû þ™öìvþü ‹#îöì˜ ‡%öìîû ”y¤vþüyöì˜y ëyëûÐ

ö‹˜yöìîûœ „þöìœöì‹ þ™y¢ ö„þy¢Å þ™öìvþü !„þ „þîûöìîÚ ¦þ!î¡ìÄöì“þ “þy !˜öìëû !”Ÿy ö˜£zÚ îy 
xöì˜„þ!”˜ þ™vþüyÖ˜y öíöì„þ !î!FŠé§¬– ‰þy„þîû#îû ö„þy˜ !˜Øþëû“þy ö˜£z Úéôé ~›˜ ¦þyî˜y ë!” 
›öì˜ íyöì„þ– xyîû ë!” 3 îŠéîû ›˜ !”öìëû þ™vþüyÖ˜y „þîûyîû £zFŠéy íyöì„þéÚ ôé

vþzF‰þéôé›y•Ä!›öì„þ 
xyÝÅþ¢ îy 

„þ›y¢Å 
!˜öìëû þ™öìvþüöìŠéyÚ

!„þlsþ !„þ¦þyöìî ~£z ¢%öìëy† þ™yöìîÚ ‹y˜öì“þ £öìœ xy¢öì“þ £öìîÐ 
“þöìî ~£z 3 îŠéöìîû ›y!¢„þ …îû‰þ „þ› öîŸ# 2000éôé3000 Ýþy„þyÐ 
~îû ¢yöìí xyöìŠé ¢îû„þyîû# / öî¢îû„þyîû# ßþñœyîû!Ÿþ™–  ëy öþ™öìœ 
þ™vþüyÖ˜yîû …îû‰þ ²Ìyëû Ÿ)öì’Ä þ™!îû’“þ £ëûÐ xöì˜„þ ¢%!î•y ¢îû„þyîû#éôé 
öî¢îû„þyîû# ‰þy„þîû#îû öÇþöìeÐ !„þlsþ ¢!àþ„þ !”Ÿy öþ™öì“þ xy¢öì“þ 
£öìî ~…yöì˜Ð “þy£z xyîû ö”îû# ˜y „þöìîû xy‹£z ‰þöìœ ~öì¢y éôé 

‹#îöì˜îû ö›yvþü ‡%öìîû ëyöìîÐ

Panchrokhi, Sugandhya. Hooghly

www.techniqueedu.com

TECHNIQUE POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE
PANCHROKHI, SUGANDHYA, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, PIN - 712102

Near Hooghly Railway Station I 1.5 hrs from Netaji Subhas Chandra 
Bose International Airport, Kolkata I 50 mins from Howrah Jn. Railway 
Station
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