



TECHNIQUE POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

A Three Years Diploma Engineering Institute

Approved By AICTE & Affiliated To WBSCTVESD

ADMISSION SESSION 2026-2027



উচ্চমাধ্যমিকের
যোকানা পিঙ্গ প্রেক্ষে
ডিপ্লোমা ইঞ্জিনিয়ারিং

3 YEARS FULL TIME COURSES

Civil Engineering | Electrical Engineering | Mechanical Engineering | Computer Science & Technology | Electronics & Tele-communication Engineering | Survey Engineering.



Campus :

Near Hooghly Railway Station
Panchrokhi, Sugandhya, Hooghly



মাধ্যমিকের পথ
কেরিয়ার ডিপ্লিমা
পড়াশুনা

For 1st Year

প্রথম বর্ষ : যারা মাধ্যমিক বা সমতুল্য পরীক্ষায় উত্তীর্ণ অথবা যারা এই বছর (2026) - এ 10th Standard পরীক্ষা দিয়েছে, ভর্তির যোগ্য।

যুস : ০১/০৭/২০১১ এরপর জন্ম তারিখ হওয়া চলবেনা এবং বয়সের কোনো উদ্বৰ্দ্ধনা নেই।

For 2nd Year

দ্বিতীয় বর্ষ : যারা উচ্চ মাধ্যমিক বা (১০+২) বোর্ড পরীক্ষা অথবা সমতুল্য পরীক্ষায় উত্তীর্ণ অথবা (১০+২) বোর্ড পরীক্ষা দিয়েছে, নিম্নলিখিত যেকোনো একটি বিষয় থাকতে হবে পদার্থবিদ্যা / গণিত / রসায়ন / কম্পিউটার সায়েন্স / ইলেক্ট্রনিক্স / ইনফর্মেশন টেকনোলজি / জীববিজ্ঞান / ইনফরমেচিক্স প্র্যাকটিসেস / বায়োটেকনোলজি / টেকনিক্যাল ভোকেশনাল বিষয় / কৃষিবিজ্ঞান / ইঞ্জিনিয়ারিং প্রাফিস / ব্যবসায় শিক্ষা / উদ্যোক্তা উন্নয়ন, AICTE-এর নিয়মানুযায়ী ভর্তির যোগ্য।

তৃতীয়

যারা মাধ্যমিক/সমতুল্য পরীক্ষার পরে দু-বছরের ITI কোর্স একটানা শেষ করেছে, ভর্তির যোগ্য।



+91 7980 163 645

WWW.TECHNIQUEEDU.COM

FEES STRUCTURE

	ADMISSION QUOTA	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION INCLUDING 1 ST SEM FEES	2 ND SEM TO 6 TH SEM
IN 1 ST YEAR	1 ST YR. ADMISSION COUNSELING	₹ 29,266/-	₹ 16,000/- PER SEM
	MANAGEMENT QUOTA	₹ 35,266/-	₹ 22,000/- PER SEM
	TFW QUOTA	₹ 20,266/-	₹ 7,000/- PER SEM
IN 2 ND YEAR	2 ND YR. ADMISSION COUNSELING	₹ 29,020/- INCLUDING 3 RD SEM FEES	₹ 16,000/- PER SEM 4 TH SEM TO 6 TH SEM

*Counseling Fee & Registration Fee are to be paid by the students as decided by the Council time to time.

FACILITIES AVAILABLE

SMART CLASS ROOM	TUTORIAL ROOM	CANTEEN	CAFETERIA
DRAWING HALL	DIGITAL LIBRARY	PLAY GROUND	CYCLE & VEHICLE STAND
REPROGRAPHIC UNIT	WORKSHOP	STUDENTS ACTIVITY CENTER	GYMNASIUM
FREE WIFI CAMPUS	LABORATORY	GUEST ROOM	CAMPUS CLINIC
COMMON ROOM	STUDENT INSURANCE	MODERN COMPUTER LAB (CENTRAL GOVT. FUNDED)	COMMUNICATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT FACILITIES
BOYS HOSTEL			

SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS 2024-25

SCHOLARSHIP NAME	PROVIDED BY	NO OF BENEFICIARY STUDENTS	SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT
NSP Scholarship	Govt.of India	06	Rs. 50,000/- per annum
Swami Vivekananda Scholarship	Govt.of WB	92	Rs. 18,000/- per annum
Aikashree Scholarship	Govt.of WB	05	Rs. 12,000/- per annum
OASIS Scholarship (for SC/ST/OBC)	Govt.of WB	12	Between Rs. 3,500/- & Rs. 4,500/- per annum
Kanyashree (Under K1 & K2 Category)	Govt.of WB	21	Rs. 1000/- (Per annum) Rs. 25,000/- One time only
Sitaram Jindal Scholarship	Sitaram Jindal Foundation (Pvt. Organisation)	NIL	Rs. 6,000/- per Semester (for 6 months)
KC Mahindra Scholarship	KC Mahindra (Pvt. Organisation)	NIL	Rs. 12,000/- per annum
Institute Level Merit cum Means Scholarship	Late. Dr. Pramatha Ranjan Dutta Memorial Scholarship Pvt. Organisation	12	Rs. 12,000/- per annum

* as on 27-11-2025

OUR STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE TO GET "WEST BENGAL STUDENTS CREDIT CARD" FACILITY. MANY OF OUR STUDENTS ARE AVILING THIS FACILITY AND CONTINUING THEIR COURSE SUCCESSFULLY IN EVERY YEAR.



ACTIVITIES

FEW RECRUITERS

Cipla	MRF	TRANSRAIL	vikram solar CREATING CLIMATE FOR CHANGE	JSW
Capgemini	CEAT	TATA MOTORS	TATA TATA ELECTRONICS	
				adani Solar

STUDENT PERFORMANCE (2025 PASS OUT BATCH)

COURSE	No of Eligible Students	Placed Students	Highest % of Marks
CE	34	29	91.6
ME	38	36	88.0
EE	48	46	92.1
SE	07	06	85.4
CST	57	23	87.4
ETCE	18	15	88.6
CFS	14	10	88.1
EE-Regional Lang.	17	16	82.7

• No. of Students went for higher studies : 30

HITACHI Inspire the Next

মাধ্যমিক পাস



জেনারেল কলেজে পাস কোর্স পড়ে কি করবে ? ভবিষ্যতে তা নিয়ে দিশা নেই ? বা অনেকদিন পড়াশুনা থেকে বিচ্ছিন্ন, চাকরীর কোন নিশ্চয়তা নেই ?- এমন ভাবনা যদি মনে থাকে, আর যদি ৩ বছর মন দিয়ে পড়াশুনা করার ইচ্ছা থাকে ?-

তাহলে আজই চলে আসতে হবে হৃগলীর টেকনিক পলিটেকনিক ইনসিটিউটে। ডিপ্লোমা ইঞ্জিনিয়ারিং- এ সিভিল, সার্ভে, ইলেক্ট্রিক্যাল, মেকানিক্যাল, কম্পিউটার সায়েন্স, ইলেক্ট্রনিক্স নিয়ে পড়ে জীবনে ঘুরে দাঁড়ানো যায়।

উচ্চ-মাধ্যমিকে অর্টস বা ক্যার্য নিয়ে পড়েছো ?

কিন্তু কিভাবে এই সুযোগ পাবে ? জানতে হলে আসতে হবে। তবে এই ৩ বছরে মাসিক খরচ কম বেশী ২০০০-৩০০০ টাকা। এর সাথে আছে সরকারী / বেসরকারী স্কলারশিপ, যা পেলে পড়াশুনার খরচ প্রায় শূণ্যে পরিণত হয়। অনেক সুবিধা সরকারী-বেসরকারী চাকরীর ক্ষেত্রে। কিন্তু সঠিক দিশা পেতে আসতে হবে এখানে। তাই আর দেরী না করে আজই চলে এসো -
জীবনের মোড় ঘুরে যাবে ।

TECHNIQUE POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

PANCHROKHI, SUGANDHYA, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, PIN - 712102



CALL US: 7980163645 / 6289535956 / 9830462454

Near Hooghly Railway Station | 1.5 hrs from Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose International Airport, Kolkata | 50 mins from Howrah Jn. Railway Station



www.techniqueedu.com
Panchroki, Sugandhya, Hooghly